PO20 OF ANSAITA LETTER 3 OF 158

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Psych World, Inc.
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an origina	I and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status DPY REQUIRED
FROM:	Vincent S Name (Pr	chroder inted or typed)	
9 311 34 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	P.O. Box	357835 address	
CENED M 3 M :: M 3 M	Gainesv. Ne	FL 324 State & Zip	35
ECEL Manager	362 Z Daytime To	278 1470 elephone number	——————————————————————————————————————
正 23 135		<u> </u>	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

paw 5-31-02

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	APPHOVED
ARTICLE I NAME	HLED
The name of the corporation shall be: Psychworld, Inc.	*02 MAY 31 PH 1:58
15/01/10/10/10	050-
	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	"MOSEE, FLORIDA
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	A1
P.O. Box 357835	
F.O. DOX 33 1033	a /
ARTICLE III PURPOSE Games ville, FL 3263	5
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	e de la companya de l
at the second of	,
Marketing + referral webs. 7	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 75,000	
77,000	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s) address(se) and title(s):	<u></u>
The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	·
	gs.
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	e Schroder
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is.	LOLA Drive
5 10 .)	Hassee Florida 32301
JALLA	hassee (committee)
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: SALLEE (SALLY) SCHRODER 1405 LOLA DRIVE P.O. Box 35	<u> </u>
SALLEE (SALLY) SCHRODER PRODER	7775
1405 LOLA DRIVE P.O. BOX 3	
TANAHASSEE FLORIDA 32301 Games VILLA	e, FL 32635

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated concertificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to a	rporation at the place designated in this act in this capacity
Certificate a uni familiar wan unte accept the appointment as registered agent una agree to a	onk acres
Talles Inter	5.31.02
Signature/Registered Agent	Date

Signature/Incomporate

5.31.02 Date